TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

Kompac Dealer

(ompac
@°

Image Transfer Group

Kompac
[P

A DIVISION OF DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

M 125 IPC

Parts Catalog # 090082

159 DWIGHT PLACE , FAIRFIELD , NEW JERSEY 07004
TEL: 973-227-8611 / 800-541-5702
FAX: 973-227-7532



PARTS CATALOG #090082 REV A

tore.com ~ 229.241.8022

GEAR IS COLOR CODED BLUE
WITH WHITE STRIPE

o9 O g
a‘
SEGPY
Sate) ,)
X
s

&

x PART IS INCLUDED IN DUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY.

sk TTEM #44 REPLACES TTEM #43 DN M 125 TPC-KM INIT (PN 091770)
sk TTEM #45 TS INCLUDED WITH M 125 TPC-KM INIT AND IS

AVAILABLE 7O ADD N M 125 IPC INIT ¢PN O91E70), S _

48 1092259 | SPRING LOVER * 321 092303 | SHOULDER SCREW * 10| 092401 | BEARING *
47 | 092236 | BACKING PLATE TAB SPRING * 31| 091302 11" OSCILLATOR PARTS ASSY I 151091814 | #10-24 X 3/4 STUD *
46 | 092234 | BALKING PLATE TAB * 30| 0919701 174 -28 NUT 2 14091811 | #10-24 X 1/4 SET SCREW 2%
45 1 096460 | KOLORMATE MODEL 25 et 29 | 094672 | TIE BAR (1250) ! [3] 091802 | #3-48 X /4 FLAT HD SCREW *
441 090550 | 1250 [PC COVER ASSY (OSC) * 26| 092601 | INWARD NIP SYMBOL * [2 | 092238 | COMPRESSION SPRING *
43 080560 | 1250 IPC COVER ASSY ! 27 | 094678 | SAFETY ROD (1250) ! [1 1092290 | L & R SEAL BACKING PLATE KIT |
42| 094770 | FORM ROLLER SLBASSY (1250) I 20 | 094656 | TEFLON TUBE | 10| 092370 | LEFT & RIGHT SEAL SET |
41 | 092400 | ASSY, ROLLER, METERING, 11" ! 25 | 091800 #6-32 X 3/8 PHILLIPS HD SCW * § | 092291 | ECCENTRIC 2
401 091949 | SPRING PIN * 24| 092691 | COVER NUT 2 B | 092612 | METERING GAUGE 2
39 1091997 | OSC. RETAINING CLIP * 23 | 092304 | GUIDE PIN " 71001826 | #10-24 FLAT HEAD SCREW 4
38 | 091965 | OSC. RETAINING WASHER * 22 | 092604 | NOZZLE * 6 | 091805 | 1/4-20 SOCKET HEAD SCREW 8
37 | 091111 | OSC. ORIVE SHAFT FOLLOWER * 21 | 092491 | WAVE WASHER 2 5 | 094673 | R.H. END FRAME CAP !
36 | 094343 | OSCILLATIR POST 2 201 091888 | M3 x 5nn SET SCREW 2 4 1094663 | L.H, END FRAME CAP !
35| 094347 | SPRING (DSC) 2 19 | 091800 | GEAR CLUTCH ASSY (1250) I 3| 094320 | ROLLER ALIGNMENT BLOCK 2
341 094342 | SPRING HOUSING 2 [8 | 094671 | INIT SUPPCRT PLATE (1250) 1 2| 092211 | L.H. END FRAME ASSY |
33 | 091877 | 1/4-28x1-1/4 SOCKET HD CAP SCW | 2 17 | 091663 | RETAINING RING * [ 092201 | R.H. END FRAME ASSY |
TTEME | PART # NESCRTPTTON vyl | TTEMHE | PART # NESCRTPTTIN naryl | TTEM# | PART # NESCRTPTTIN nry



* PART IS INCLUDED IN DUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY.
o BRACKET KIT INCLUDES ITEMS [-14.
oer RENDTE BOTTLE KIT INCLUDES [TEMS 15-24.

PARTS CATALOG #090082 REV A

241 091968 | NUT, 10-24, LOCK 2 121 092778 | SYRINGE |
23 | 091819 BUTTON HD CAP SCREW (10-24x172) | » I 1090755 | 3/32" HEX T-WRENCH 1
22 | 092748 | UNIVERSAL BRACKET 1 101094409 | 2" DIA. STICKER 1
21 | 092749 BRACKET, BOTTLE, UNIVERSAL 1 9 | 0916824 | #6-32 x 174 TRUSS HEAD SCREW |
20| 092771 | BUTTLE 1 6 | 091061 | FLAT HD SCW, SLOTTED, 1/4-20x3/8 | 4
19 1 092765 | [-RING * 7| 091868 | SCREW, 1/4-20 x 374, HEX HEAD 4
18 | 092760 | DISPENSER VALVE ASSY 1 6 | 09192 | SPACER WASHER (. 250x.303x.047) | 2
171 092740 | BOTTLE VALVE ASSEMBLY 1 5 | 093543 | ABD BRACKET ECCENTRIC 2
161082756 | 172" 1.0, VINYL TUBING 1 4 | 094635 | FILLER PLATE (1250 IPC) 1
15| 082750 | ADAPTER BASE ASSEMBLY 1 3| 094679 | SAFETY PLATE (1250 TPC) 2
141092370 | LEFT & RIGHT SEAL SET ! 2| 094070 | MOLNTING BRACKET ASSY, R.A. !
13| 093555 | KOMPAC WRENCH 2 [ | 004660 | MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY, L .H. |
TTEMH | PART # DESCRIPTIIN OTY| | [TEM# |PART # DESCRIPTIIN Ty






